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42 Prova 16/10/2022 15:48
Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:47:14 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 15:49:02.211 1:43.603 33.232 20.482 49.889 172,0
2 15:51:27.357 2:25.146 49.985 43.675 51.486 68,2
3 15:52:55.800 1:28.443 29.159 20.378 38.906 182,1
4 15:54:24.251 1:28.451 29.230 20.467 38.754 182,1
5 15:55:52.687 1:28.436 29.280 20.514 38.642 182,7
6 15:57:21.058 1:28.371 29.235 20.515 38.621 183,4
7 15:58:49.538 1:28.480 29.436 20.513 38.531 182,1
8 16:00:17.866 1:28.328 29.211 20.434 38.683 182,1
9 16:01:46.518 1:28.652 29.257 20.544 38.851 182,7
10 16:03:14.975 1:28.457 29.208 20.458 38.791 182,7
11 16:04:43.493 1:28.518 29.333 20.645 38.540 181,8
12 16:06:11.764 1:28.271 29.293 20.415 38.563 183,1
13 16:07:40.394 1:28.630 29.413 20.439 38.778 183,1
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 15:49:03.067 1:44.622 34.055 20.445 50.122 169,8
2 15:51:27.837 2:24.770 49.771 43.964 51.035 67,7
3 15:52:56.240 1:28.403 29.311 20.221 38.871 184,3
4 15:54:24.773 1:28.533 29.288 20.362 38.883 184,0
5 15:55:53.296 1:28.523 29.309 20.435 38.779 184,3
6 15:57:21.748 1:28.452 29.250 20.338 38.864 184,6
7 15:58:50.268 1:28.520 29.236 20.545 38.739 183,1
8 16:00:19.261 1:28.993 29.417 20.429 39.147 184,0
9 16:01:47.943 1:28.682 29.339 20.496 38.847 183,1
10 16:03:16.470 1:28.527 29.180 20.550 38.797 182,4
11 16:04:44.826 1:28.356 29.100 20.438 38.818 183,4
12 16:06:13.155 1:28.329 29.215 20.317 38.797 183,1
13 16:07:41.648 1:28.493 29.181 20.322 38.990 184,6
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 15:49:07.260 1:50.497 38.520 20.674 51.303 171,7
2 15:51:30.619 2:23.359 49.525 43.964 49.870 65,3
3 15:52:59.212 1:28.593 29.383 20.239 38.971 189,8
4 15:54:27.427 1:28.215 29.162 20.301 38.752 188,2
5 15:55:57.458 1:30.031 31.178 20.202 38.651 189,8
6 15:57:25.134 1:27.676 28.920 20.132 38.624 187,8
7 15:58:53.209 1:28.075 29.287 20.259 38.529 185,2
8 16:00:21.254 1:28.045 29.168 20.292 38.585 186,5
9 16:01:48.986 1:27.732 28.980 20.162 38.590 188,8
10 16:03:17.538 1:28.552 29.250 20.147 39.155 190,8
11 16:04:45.634 1:28.096 29.008 20.264 38.824 186,9
12 16:06:13.527 1:27.893 29.219 20.134 38.540 187,2
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
13 16:07:41.965 1:28.438 29.320 19.966 39.152 190,1
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 15:49:05.035 1:46.941 35.123 21.239 50.579 170,3
2 15:51:28.790 2:23.755 49.270 43.939 50.546 65,9
3 15:52:58.374 1:29.584 29.457 20.546 39.581 181,5
4 15:54:27.186 1:28.812 29.380 20.471 38.961 183,4
5 15:55:56.188 1:29.002 29.433 20.546 39.023 182,1
6 15:57:24.955 1:28.767 29.120 20.699 38.948 181,2
7 15:58:54.556 1:29.601 29.739 20.665 39.197 181,5
8 16:00:23.603 1:29.047 29.199 20.765 39.083 179,1
9 16:01:53.435 1:29.832 29.485 20.723 39.624 179,1
10 16:03:22.687 1:29.252 29.279 20.756 39.217 178,8
11 16:04:51.999 1:29.312 29.438 20.862 39.012 178,5
12 16:06:20.969 1:28.970 29.421 20.687 38.862 181,5
13 16:07:50.552 1:29.583 29.488 20.722 39.373 179,7
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 15:49:06.336 1:45.062 32.516 21.409 51.137 165,4
2 15:51:29.528 2:23.192 49.430 43.770 49.992 69,5
3 15:52:58.552 1:29.024 29.062 20.290 39.672 186,5
4 15:54:26.556 1:28.004 29.033 20.198 38.773 184,0
5 15:55:54.881 1:28.325 29.191 20.468 38.666 183,7
6 15:57:22.919 1:28.038 29.070 20.355 38.613 184,3
7 15:58:50.679 1:27.760 29.018 20.225 38.517 185,2
8 16:00:19.520 1:28.841 29.511 20.459 38.871 184,9
9 16:01:48.627 1:29.107 29.465 20.854 38.788 182,7
10 16:03:18.390 1:29.763 29.207 20.404 40.152 184,9
11 16:04:49.384 1:30.994 30.196 21.372 39.426 173,6
12 16:06:20.324 1:30.940 29.995 21.498 39.447 172,5
13 16:07:51.771 1:31.447 30.337 21.420 39.690 176,8
(36) Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi
1 15:49:04.439 1:45.035 33.660 20.588 50.787 180,0
2 15:51:28.313 2:23.874 49,281 43.859 50.734 64,9
3 15:52:59.120 1:30.807 30.573 20.517 39.717 185,2
4 15:54:28.428 1:29.308 29.891 20.348 39.069 186,5
5 15:55:58.246 1:29.818 29.820 20.481 39.517 185,9
6 15:57:27.340 1:29.094 29.517 20.486 39.091 183,7
7 15:58:56.515 1:29.175 29.510 20.569 39.096 182,7
8 16:00:25.919 1:29.404 29.684 20.662 39.058 181,8
9 16:01:55.578 1:29.659 29.752 20.705 39.202 181,5
10 16:03:25.634 1:30.056 29.816 20.934 39.306 181,5
11 16:04:55.020 1:29.386 29.643 20.633 39.110 181,5
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Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:47:14 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 16:06:25.428 1:30.408 30.099 20.801 39.508 181,5
13 16:07:56.682 1:31.254 30.315 21.421 39.518 178,8
(23) Marcelo Beux
1 15:49:05.669 1:45.942 33.854 21.531 50.557 165,6
2 15:51:29.313 2:23.644 49.300 43.885 50.459 65,8
3 15:52:59.870 1:30.557 30.011 20.893 39.653 181,2
4 15:54:29.522 1:29.652 29.417 20.852 39.383 182,4
5 15:55:59.168 1:29.646 29.372 20.899 39.375 181,8
6 15:57:28.927 1:29.759 29.354 20.936 39.469 181,5
7 15:58:58.733 1:29.806 29.503 20.931 39.372 178,8
8 16:00:29.025 1:30.292 29.765 20.974 39.553 177,9
9 16:01:59.517 1:30.492 29.657 21.081 39.754 177,0
10 16:03:29.942 1:30.425 29.703 21.151 39.571 177,3
11 16:05:00.501 1:30.559 29.621 21.237 39.701 175,9
12 16:06:30.534 1:30.033 29.564 20.967 39.502 179,1
13 16:08:01.525 1:30.991 29.862 21.060 40.069 178,2
(56) Peter Ferter
1 15:49:06.805 1:46.612 34.008 20.879 51.725 165,1
2 15:51:30.585 2:23.780 49.476 44.038 50.266 64,0
3 15:53:00.628 1:30.043 29.661 20.738 39.644 184,0
4 15:54:29.935 1:29.307 29.429 20.561 39.317 184,6
5 15:56:00.331 1:30.396 29.805 20.799 39.792 184,3
6 15:57:30.769 1:30.438 29.784 21.130 39.524 179,4
7 15:59:01.170 1:30.401 29.893 20.894 39.614 180,3
8 16:00:31.667 1:30.497 29.867 21.063 39.567 179,1
9 16:02:02.091 1:30.424 30.000 20.809 39.615 181,5
10 16:03:32.264 1:30.173 29.764 20.996 39.413 180,3
11 16:05:02.298 1:30.034 29.727 20.868 39.439 180,6
12 16:06:33.149 1:30.851 30.011 21.018 39.822 179,1
13 16:08:03.463 1:30.314 30.006 20.924 39.384 180,9
(33) Pablo Alves
1 15:49:08.186 1:45.832 33.472 24.033 48.327 141,2
2 15:51:31.602 2:23.416 49.426 44.412 49.578 66,5
3 15:53:01.012 1:29.410 29.714 20.550 39.146 184,0
4 15:54:30.740 1:29.728 29.618 20.554 39.556 185,2
5 15:56:00.463 1:29.723 29.396 20.571 39.756 183,4
6 15:57:30.980 1:30.517 29.928 20.823 39.766 180,3
7 15:59:01.457 1:30.477 29.908 20.926 39.643 181,8
8 16:00:32.181 1:30.724 30.265 20.817 39.642 182,7
9 16:02:02.301 1:30.120 29.875 20.606 39.639 184,6
10 16:03:32.628 1:30.327 29.898 20.863 39.566 178,5
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Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:47:14 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 16:05:03.068 1:30.440 30.142 20.641 39.657 183,1
12 16:06:33.292 1:30.224 29.698 20.604 39.922 183,1
13 16:08:03.917 1:30.625 30.421 20.662 39.542 185,6
(43) Willian Perillo
1 15:49:08.837 1:48.470 35.393 25.474 47.603 125,9
2 15:51:31.924 2:23.087 49.525 44.491 49.071 68,3
3 15:53:01.762 1:29.838 29.593 20.721 39.524 187,2
4 15:54:31.228 1:29.466 29.404 20.694 39.368 186,5
5 15:56:00.751 1:29.523 29.638 20.426 39.459 187,5
6 15:57:31.209 1:30.458 30.149 20.753 39.556 185,9
7 15:59:01.709 1:30.500 30.345 20.645 39.510 187,2
8 16:00:32.569 1:30.860 30.563 20.712 39.585 186,5
9 16:02:02.846 1:30.277 29.812 20.762 39.703 186,9
10 16:03:33.007 1:30.161 29.951 20.982 39.228 184,3
11 16:05:03.284 1:30.277 30.165 20.572 39.540 188,2
12 16:06:34.063 1:30.779 30.020 21.183 39.576 184,3
13 16:08:04.515 1:30.452 29.979 20.532 39.941 189,5
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 15:49:10.342 1:49.411 35.159 24.765 49.487 117,8
2 15:51:32.732 2:22.390 48.618 44.849 48.923 67,0
3 15:53:02.367 1:29.635 29.367 20.807 39.461 183,4
4 15:54:32.197 1:29.830 29.400 20.689 39.741 180,6
5 15:56:01.537 1:29.340 29.363 20.720 39.257 180,6
6 15:57:31.772 1:30.235 29.726 21.142 39.367 180,9
7 15:59:02.203 1:30.431 29.906 21.221 39.304 176,8
8 16:00:33.127 1:30.924 30.320 21.111 39.493 184,0
9 16:02:03.421 1:30.294 29.771 20.748 39.775 182,7
10 16:03:33.684 1:30.263 29.952 20.792 39.519 182,4
11 16:05:03.813 1:30.129 29.754 20.928 39.447 182,1
12 16:06:34.632 1:30.819 29.649 21.378 39.792 183,1
13 16:08:04.883 1:30.251 29.719 20.952 39.580 183,4
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 15:49:13.718 1:52.384 35.320 29.541 47.523 100,5
2 15:51:34.024 2:20.306 47.393 44.953 47.960 62,5
3 15:53:04.453 1:30.429 29.965 21.074 39.390 182,4
4 15:54:34.981 1:30.528 29.832 21.064 39.632 183,4
5 15:56:06.701 1:31.720 30.874 21.226 39.620 179,7
6 15:57:37.118 1:30.417 29.677 21.193 39.547 180,0
7 15:59:07.628 1:30.510 29.860 21.270 39.380 178,8
8 16:00:38.131 1:30.503 29.743 21.008 39.752 180,3
9 16:02:08.978 1:30.847 29.944 21.170 39.733 179,1
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nac/onaL nac/onaLc
Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
42 Prova 16/10/2022 15:48 . . . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:47:14 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
10 16:03:39.474 1:30.496 29.748 21.059 39.689 180,3
11 16:05:10.023 1:30.549 29.845 21.186 39.518 179,1
12 16:06:40.105 1:30.082 29.689 21.075 39.318 180,3
13 16:08:10.535 1:30.430 29.820 21.087 39.523 180,9

(21) Eduardo Pavelski

pl 15:55:20.446 8:04.504 1:02.971 21.967 175,0
2 15:57:01.355 1:40.909 21.583 40.029 168,7
3 15:58:32.522 1:31.167 30.095 21.395 39.677 168,5
4 16:00:03.132 1:30.610 29.893 20.948 39.769 168,5
5 16:01:34.416 1:31.284 29.851 21.048 40.385 168,5

(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro

1 15:49:11.930 1:50.583 34.882 26.193 49.508 118,0
2 15:51:33.555 2:21.625 48.099 45.259 48.267 63,3
3 15:53:03.726 1:30.171 29.735 21.017 39.419 180,0
4 15:54:34.315 1:30.589 29.779 21.235 39.575 178,8
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/ TURIS/MO TURIS/TO
ac/oriae ac/oriac
Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina Lapchart

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km . . .
42 Prova 16/10/2022 15:48 . . . .

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:47:14

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Eduardo Pavelski (21) 1 21 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
Gustavo Mascarenhas (87) 2 8 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas (77) 3 77 36 36 9 999 999 999 999 999 999 87 87 87 87
Rafael Barranco (9) 4 9 9 9 999 9 9 9 87 87 87 999 999 999 9
Fausto De Lucca (51) 5 51 23 23 36 87 87 87 9 9 9 9 9 9 999
Gustavo Magnabosco (63) 6 63 999 999 87 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi (36) 7 36 56 56 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Marcelo Beux (23) 8 23 87 87 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56
Peter Ferter (56) 9 56 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
Willian Perillo (43) 10 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43
Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol (27) " 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Cesinha Bonilha (999) 12 999 44 44 44 44 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72
Davi Dal Pizzol (72) 13 72 72 72 72 72 21
Luis Carlos Ribeiro (44) 14 44 21 21 21 21
Pablo Alves (33) 15 33
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